Hailey College of Banking & Finance
University of the Punjab, Lahore

Admission Schedule - 2025

MBA (Morning/Afternoon/Evening)

Regular/Morning

Details Afternoon/Evening
Program Programs
Dates/Time Day Dates/Time Day
First Merit List 26-08-2025 Tuesday 29-08-2025 Friday
(10:30 am) (20:30 am)
o Last date for deposit of dues 28-08-2025 Thursday 01-09-2025 Monday
till bank time till bank time
Second Merit List 29-08-2025 Friday 02-09-2025 Tuesday
(10:30 am) (10:30 am)
e Last date for deposit of dues 01-09-2025 Monday 04-09-2025 Thursday
till bank time till bank time
Third Merit List 02-09-2025 Tuesday 05-09-2025 Friday
(10:30 am) (10:30 am)
e Last date for deposit of dues 04-09-2025 Thursday 08-09-2025 Monday
till bank time till bank time
Fourth & Final Merit List 05-09-2025 Friday 09-09-2025 Tuesday
(10:30 am) (10:30 am)
e Last date for deposit of dues 08-09-2025 Monday 10-09-2025 Wednesday
till bank time till bank time

Commencement of Classes

MONDAY (15-09-2025)




